
1,352,482,603 1,200,731,000 151,751,603 12.64 15,970,769,175 13,638,858,000 2,331,911,175 17.1013,638,858,000

1,352,405,103 1,200,731,000 151,674,103 12.63 15,970,691,675 13,638,779,000 2,331,912,675 17.1013,638,779,000

232,313,058 182,678,000 49,635,058 27.17 2,627,195,133 1,972,134,000 655,061,133 33.221,972,134,000

1,120,092,045 1,018,053,000 102,039,045 10.02 13,343,496,542 11,666,645,000 1,676,851,542 14.3711,666,645,000

77,500 77,500 77,500 79,000 -1,500 -1.9079,000

77,500 77,500 77,500 79,000 -1,500 -1.9079,000

1,274,578,888 1,130,096,000 144,482,888 12.79 14,802,794,477 12,520,945,000 2,281,849,477 18.2212,520,945,000

1,274,578,888 1,130,096,000 144,482,888 12.79 14,802,794,477 12,520,945,000 2,281,849,477 18.2212,520,945,000

78,697 568,000 -489,303 -86.14 2,127,787 6,812,000 -4,684,213 -68.766,812,000

7,606 55,000 -47,394 -86.17 282,267 510,000 -227,733 -44.65510,000

818,426 325,000 493,426 151.82 4,635,385 3,894,000 741,385 19.043,894,000

1,273,676,812 1,128,706,000 144,970,812 12.84 14,793,149,524 12,504,426,000 2,288,723,524 18.3012,504,426,000

-2,653 442,000 -444,653 -- 2,599,514 5,303,000 -2,703,486 -50.985,303,000

77,903,715 70,635,000 7,268,715 10.29 1,167,974,698 1,117,913,000 50,061,698 4.481,117,913,000

77,918,475 67,579,000 10,339,475 15.30 1,164,992,139 1,111,407,000 53,585,139 4.821,111,407,000

67,475,509 57,731,000 9,744,509 16.88 1,096,727,578 1,031,717,000 65,010,578 6.301,031,717,000

67,475,509 57,731,000 9,744,509 16.88 1,096,727,578 1,031,717,000 65,010,578 6.301,031,717,000



9,548,533 9,181,000 367,533 4.00 63,948,282 74,029,000 -10,080,718 -13.6274,029,000

9,548,533 9,181,000 367,533 4.00 63,948,282 74,029,000 -10,080,718 -13.6274,029,000

894,433 667,000 227,433 34.10 4,316,279 5,661,000 -1,344,721 -23.755,661,000

771,133 392,000 379,133 96.72 2,292,358 3,811,000 -1,518,642 -39.853,811,000

123,300 275,000 -151,700 -55.16 2,023,921 1,850,000 173,921 9.401,850,000

-14,760 3,056,000 -3,070,760 -- 2,982,559 6,506,000 -3,523,441 -54.166,506,000

2,354,961 2,354,961 2,366,408 2,366,408

2,354,961 2,354,961 2,366,408 2,366,408

14,318 14,318 17,633 17,633

2,340,643 2,340,643 2,348,775 2,348,775

2,340,201 3,056,000 -715,799 -23.42 5,348,967 6,506,000 -1,157,033 -17.786,506,000

2,340,201 3,056,000 -715,799 -23.42 5,348,967 6,506,000 -1,157,033 -17.786,506,000

96,772 409,000 -312,228 -76.34 230,083 564,000 -333,917 -59.21564,000

2,243,429 2,647,000 -403,571 -15.25 5,118,884 5,942,000 -823,116 -13.855,942,000

14,760 -3,056,000 3,070,760 -- -2,982,559 -6,506,000 3,523,441 -54.16-6,506,000



193,121,245,350 182,035,240,039 94.26100.00

192,688,989,890 87,602,970 0.0599.78

46,943,716 87,602,970 0.050.02

-486,28946,593,716 0.02

-5,481,110350,000 -

60,008,507,145 0.0481,635,57131.07

181,947,637,069 94.2160,008,507,145 31.07

130,713,370,307 181,373,726,168 93.9267.68

89.77173,369,554,502130,732,303,214 67.69

3.927,578,838,923-18,932,907 --

1,387,384,446 0.22425,332,7430.72

23,956,953 0.011,387,499,457 0.72

0.0123,956,953-115,011 -

514,451,632 549,953,948 0.280.27

-2,253,100514,451,632 0.27

17,979,101 0.28547,700,8480.01

11,086,005,311 5.7417,979,101 0.01



353,543 10,000,000,000 5.18-

10,000,000,000 5.18353,543 -

417,779,384 5.1810,000,000,0000.22

277,569,518 264,818 -0.14

264,818 -215,547,532 0.11

-264,81862,021,986 0.03

110,864,793 1,236,166,593 0.640.06

1,236,166,593 0.64265,485,906 0.14

0.12235,700,656-154,621,113 --

16,476,539 0.521,000,465,9370.01

-150,426,100 --57,546,747 0.03

-150,426,100 ---41,070,208 --

3,996,510 ---150,426,100-

--13,651,204 0.01

---9,654,694 -

8,872,024 ---

--27,114,611 0.01



---18,242,587 --

13,777,248 --0.01

13,777,248 --0.01

--13,777,248 0.01

698,828 ---

698,828 ---

--698,828 -

--89,400,000 0.05

---89,400,000 --

193,121,245,350 193,121,245,350100.00 100.00





4,010,000 4,010,000 4,010,000 3,971,478 99.043,971,478 -38,522 -0.96

4,010,000 4,010,000 4,010,000 3,971,478 99.043,971,478 -38,522 -0.96

1,850,000 606,334 2,456,334 1,850,000 2,456,334 132.772,456,334 606,334 32.77

350,000 -96,400 253,600 350,000 223,462 63.85223,462 -126,538 -36.15

1,810,000 -509,934 1,300,066 1,810,000 1,291,682 71.361,291,682 -518,318 -28.64

4,010,000 4,010,000 4,010,000 3,971,478 99.043,971,478 -38,522 -0.96

4,010,000 4,010,000 4,010,000 3,971,478 99.043,971,478 -38,522 -0.96


